SANINDUSA Look pedestal

Look pedestal - White
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Technical Information

183 mm
196 mm
725 mm
14.70 kg

Look
Basins
Vitreous China
Floor
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SANINDUSA Look pedestal

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
183x196x725 mm

134200054
5604815320930
14.70 kg

Downloads
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

134200 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 134200 CAD 3D (ZIP)

134200 DT (PDF) ,
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